Keysight Technologies
M9073A W-CDMA/HSPA+
X-Series Measurement Application
for PXI Vector Signal Analyzers
Technical Overview
2
 – Perform W-CDMA, HSPA, and HSPA+ downlink and uplink transmitter test per 3GPP standard
 – Perform transmitter tests with pass/fail limit per 3GPP standard

11
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Transportable, perpetual license:
This allows you to run the application using an embedded PXI PC controller or external PC, plus it may be transferred from one
controller or PC to another. One software license supports up to four modular PXI VSA channels in one PXI mainframe.
The table below contains information on our transportable perpetual licenses. For more information, please visit the product web pages.
M9073A W-CDMA/HSPA+ measurement application
Model-option Description Notes
M9073A-1TP W-CDMA measurement application, transportable perpetual license
M9073A-2TP HSPA measurement application, transportable perpetual license Requires 1TP
M9073A-3TP HSPA+ measurement application, transportable perpetual license Requires 1TP and 2TP
M9073A-XTP Single acquisition combined W-CDMA measurement application,
transportable perpetual license
Requires 1TP
M9071A-MEU Minor enhancement update, transportable license Provides latest updates to
previous software versions
Single acquisition combined measurements
The M9073A-XTP single acquisition combined W-CDMA measurement application is for high-speed manufacturing of W-CDMA
mobile phone transmitters, wireless components, such as power amplifiers, and low-cost pico/femtocell base stations. Used